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Summer High School

Round 1 · Week starting Sat 19 Oct 2024

Maitland Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Summer High
School Wed 23 Oct 2024 18:00 Half Field 1 Summer High School Pink

People
Summer High School Big
Bananas

Summer High
School Wed 23 Oct 2024 18:00 Half Field 2 Summer High School

Orange OJs
Summer High School
HVGS Oompa Loompas

Round 2 · Week starting Sat 26 Oct 2024

Maitland Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Summer High
School Wed 30 Oct 2024 18:00 Half Field 1 Summer High School Big

Bananas
Summer High School
Orange OJs

Summer High
School Wed 30 Oct 2024 18:00 Half Field 2 Summer High School

HVGS Oompa Loompas
Summer High School Pink
People

Round 3 · Week starting Sat 02 Nov 2024
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Maitland Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Summer High
School Wed 06 Nov 2024 18:00 Half Field 1 Summer High School Big

Bananas
Summer High School
HVGS Oompa Loompas

Summer High
School Wed 06 Nov 2024 18:00 Half Field 2 Summer High School

Orange OJs
Summer High School Pink
People

Round 4 · Week starting Sat 09 Nov 2024

Maitland Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Summer High
School Wed 13 Nov 2024 18:00 Half Field 1 Summer High School Pink

People
Summer High School Big
Bananas

Summer High
School Wed 13 Nov 2024 18:00 Half Field 2 Summer High School

Orange OJs
Summer High School
HVGS Oompa Loompas

Round 5 · Week starting Sat 16 Nov 2024

Maitland Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Summer High
School Wed 20 Nov 2024 18:00 Half Field 1 Summer High School Big

Bananas
Summer High School
Orange OJs

Summer High
School Wed 20 Nov 2024 18:00 Half Field 2 Summer High School

HVGS Oompa Loompas
Summer High School Pink
People

Round 6 · Week starting Sat 23 Nov 2024
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Maitland Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Summer High
School Wed 27 Nov 2024 18:00 Half Field 1 Summer High School Big

Bananas
Summer High School
HVGS Oompa Loompas

Summer High
School Wed 27 Nov 2024 18:00 Half Field 2 Summer High School

Orange OJs
Summer High School Pink
People

Round 7 · Week starting Sat 30 Nov 2024

Maitland Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Summer High
School Wed 04 Dec 2024 18:00 Half Field 1 Summer High School Pink

People
Summer High School Big
Bananas

Summer High
School Wed 04 Dec 2024 18:00 Half Field 2 Summer High School

Orange OJs
Summer High School
HVGS Oompa Loompas
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